


All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Watermelon Splash	        90
Grey Goose Essences Watermelon Basil, Aperol, Fresh Watermelon, Mint, Peach Cordial, 

Fresh Lime Juice			 

The Love Punch	        86
Grappa infused Aromatic flowers, Belvedere, Fresh Lime Juice, Honey Cordial, Top up 

with Ginger Ale	

Blash Paradiso	      105
Hendricks, Fresh Mixed Berries, Fresh Lime  Juice, Top up with Soda	

La Pasteque	        82
Bombay Sapphire, Fresh Watermelon Juice, Mango Purée, Caramel Cordial, 

Arabic Spices, Top Up with Red Bull Watermelon

Passionate	        88
Mezcal Verde Infused Lemongrass & Chilli, Passionfruit Purée, Fresh Lime juice.		

Passionfruit Cordial, Top up with  Ginger Ale

Sunkissed	        78
St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Bombay Sapphire, Mango Juice, Cardamom, Lime	

Bittersweet Symphony	        86
St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Bombay Sapphire, Aperol, Grapefruit Juice, Fresh Lime 

Juice

Coco Muse	        92
Mijenta Blanco, Homemade Toddy Liqueur, Grapefruit Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

                   FROZEN COCKTAILS                      

Twiggy Pina Colada	     92 
Bacardi Superior Rum, Bacardi Anejo, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Coconut & Milk Mix

Froze Rose                                                                                                      92    
Martini Fiero, M de Minuty, Almond Cordial, Watermelon Juice, Fresh Lime Juice 



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

SIGNATURE  SPRITZ                                         

Garden Spritz	     95
St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Rose Lemonade, Violet Liquor, 

Top up Prosecco

St-Germain Hugo Spritz                                                                                88

St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Soda, Mint, Top up Prosecco

Bee’s Spritz                                                                                                   105

Grey Goose Essences White Peach & Rosemary, Apricot Cordial, Fresh Cucumber, 		

Sparkling Peach Wine

                          
              SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Fleur de Peche	     65
Peach Purée, Peach Cordial, Non-Alcoholic Bubbles

Minty Breeze	     65
Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leaves, Lemon Tea

Fresh Coconut	     65

SIGNATURE  SMOOTHIES
                                                                                                  
Berry Smash	     60
Coconut Milk, Raspberries, Blueberries, Blackberries, Pineapple Juice

Drop the beat	     58 
Milk, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Spinach Leaves, Vanilla Ice Cream

Go Green	     60
Avocado, Kiwi, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Basil Leaves, Fresh Ginger



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

WINES BY THE GLASS

C H A M P A G N E

Mini Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 200ml 	                		        195

Mini Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé 200ml                                             265

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs				      285

Ruinart, Rosé				      365

                                                        R O S E

M de Minuty, Château Minuty, France                                                       88 

Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, France                 			     118

Rosé et Or, Château Minuty, France                                                       205

Garrus, Château d’Esclans, France                         	                     415

W H I T E

Alpha Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, Florina, Greece                                      98Alpha Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, Florina, Greece                                      98

J. Moreau & Fils, Chablis, France                                                              145J. Moreau & Fils, Chablis, France                                                              145

Pinot Grigio, Italy				        88

Pinot Grigio, Italy				        88Pinot Grigio, Italy				        88

Baileyana, Chardonnay, Edna Valley, USA				      135Baileyana, Chardonnay, Edna Valley, USA				      135

Blanc et Or, Château Minuty, France                                                      205Blanc et Or, Château Minuty, France                                                      205

Louis Jadot, Chardonnay, Chablis, France                                              225Louis Jadot, Chardonnay, Chablis, France                                              225

Familia Torres, Sauvignon Blanc, Catalunya, Spain                                 185Familia Torres, Sauvignon Blanc, Catalunya, Spain                                 185



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

ROSE WINES

                                                                  

                                                                                                                              750 mL          1.5 L	             

M de Minuty, Château Minuty, France         	                   435	    870

Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, France                   665	  1330	

Rosé et Or, Château Minuty, France       	                   805	   1610	 

Tenuta Mahtani, Sangiovese, Italy                                         855

Garrus, Château d’Esclans, France                                       2250        4500 

Rock Angel, Château d’Esclans, France                                              1850

Minuty 281, Château Minuty, France                                    1850

L A R G E  F O R M A T S 

	                                             3 L          

Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, France                                 2700	  

Rosé et Or, Château Minuty, France                                                  3220

Garrus, Château d’Esclans, France                                                    9000 

				      



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

CHAMPAGNE

B R U T  /  E X T R A  B R U T

	      750 mL	          1.5 L	           

Moët & Chandon Impérial          	         865	      2240	    

Moët & Chandon Ice            	       1305	      3335

Veuve Clicquot Rich                     	       1155	      

Veuve Clicquot                           	       1250	      3225

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs                      	       2225	       5805 

Dom Pérignon	       4850	      

Krug, Grande Cuvée	       5850	

Cristal, Louis Roederer	       5850	   12500

Armand de Brignac	       6750

R O S E

	    750 mL	         1.5 L	           

Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé	       1285	     3035

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	       2225	     4950	

Ruinart 	       2575	     

Dom Pérignon	       7950

Cristal, Louis Roederer	     10850	



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

WHITE WINES
C H A R D O N N A Y

	                             750 mL           1.5 L	           

Baileyana, Edna Valley, USA		               675

Tara, Atacama, Chile                                                                          805

Louis Jadot, Chablis, France                                                             1125          2250

J. Moreau & Fils, Chablis, France                                                       725

Elyse, Sonoma Country, USA                                                            1455

Domaine de la Vougeraie, Puligny Montrachet, France             3095

Bonneau du Martray, Corton Grand Cru, France             	           3250

Louis Jadot, Meursault, France	                             1725

Blank Bottle, Coastal Region, South Africa                                       765

S A U V I G N O N

Alpha Estate, Florina, Greece                                                             485

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, France                                                        785

Domaine du Bouchot, Pouilly-Fumé, France                                  1055

Familia Torres, Catalunya, Spain                                                         705

Blanc et Or, Château Minuty, France                                              825

A R O U N D  T H E  W O R L D     

Pinot Grigio, Italy	                                 475

Cossetti, Gavi di Gavi, Italy                                                                   575    1150

Terre Noire, Chenin Blanc, South Africa                                               825

Laurenz V, Grüner Veltliner, Austria                                                      845

Schieferkopf, Riesling, Germany                                                           645

Yves Cuilleron, Viognier, France                                                         1255

Zuccardi Serie A Torrontés, Argentina                                                  755

Hugel, Riesling, France                                                                            875

Château Mont-Redon, Grenache Blanc,

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France                                                          1125	        



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

SPIRITS

V O D K A  ( 3 0  M L )

Belvedere	        74

Grey Goose	        74

Grey Goose Altius                                                                                       185

Beluga Noble	        94	

Beluga Gold	      185

Belvedere 10                                                                                                225

R U M  ( 3 0  M L )

Bacardi 8	        92

Eminente Gran Reserva 7 years	      135

Ron Zacapa 23 years	        92

Ron Zacapa XO	      118

G I N  ( 3 0  M L )
Oxley	      68

Mirabeau Provence	      82

Monkey 47	      98

Bombay Premier Cru	      78

Hendrick’s	      72

                                                

                                                  L I Q U E U R S
Homemade Limoncello 	                                      85

Fernet Branca 	                                      68

Bailyes 	                                      68

Homemade Orangecello                                                                          85



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

SPIRITS

T E Q U I L A  ( 3 0  M L )

Patron Anejo	     80

Patron El Cielo	   305

Patron El Alto	   365

Mijenta Blanco	     92

Mijenta Reposado	   118

Don Julio 1942 to remove	   365

Don Julio Anejo to remove	   105

Komos Reposado Rosa	   195

Komos Anejo Cristalino	   215

Komos Extra Anejo	   475

 

     

W H I S K ( E ) Y  ( 3 0  M L )

Blended

Laphroaig 10 years	     85

Glenfiddich 18 years	   165

Glenfiddich 21 years	   215

Nikka from the Barrel	     85

Chivas Regal 18 years	   185

Glenmorange 18 years	   145

Dewar’s 15 years	     98

The Macallan 15 years Fine Oak	   175

The Macallan 18 years	   275

Royal Salute 21years	   305

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	   285



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

BOTTLE SERVICE

	      750 mL	           1.5 L          3 L         6 L

Grey Goose	        1985	        3970    7940

Belvedere	        1985	        3970    7940   15 880

Beluga Noble	        2125         4250

Beluga Gold	        4525	        9050

Belvedere 10                                                                  4550

Grey Goose Altius                                                          4250

Bombay Premier Cru	         2550

Monkey 47	         1650

Oxley                                                                                1750

Mirabeau Provence	        1950	

Hendrick’s 	         2050	        			 

					   

Ron Zacapa 23 years	        2750

Bacardi Premier 4 years 	        1850

Ron Zacapa X.O.	        4850

Chivas 18 years	        3250

Glenfiddich 18 years	        4125

Macallan 15 years	        4375	

			          

Komos Reposado Rosa	        5050	

Patron El Cielo                                                               6950

Komos Anejo Cristalino	        5550      11 100	

Komos Extra Anejo                                                      13850

Patron El Alto                                                              12 450                                

Mijenta Blanco 	       1650                            

Mijenta Reposado                                                        1850



All our prices are in AED, inclusive of all taxes & service charge

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P I R I T

( M I N I  B O T T L E ’ S )

Komos Reposado Rosa	                                  1255

Komos Anejo Cristalino	                                  1455	

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut 200ml 			      195

Moët & Chandon Impérial Rosé 200ml                                                  265 

Ruinart, Brut 375 ml                                                                                 1165

                                              C O G N A C  ( 3 0  M L ) 
Hennessy V.S.	                                     85

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	                                     75	

               T O B A C C O  A N D  C I G A R S 
Marlboro Red & Gold	     60

V Pyramid	   285

V Double Robustos	   305

D R A F T  B E E R

Estrella Damm, Spain	        74

B O T T L E D  B E E R S

Sol – Mexico	       72

Heineken  -  Dutch                                                                                       72

E N E R G Y  D R I N K

Red Bull	        54

Red Bull Sugar Free                                                                                       54

Red Bull Watermelon	        54




